
東  東  西  

39

45

41

44

47

① ② ３ ９ ① ２ ③ ④ ⑥ ⑦ ８ ⑨ ① ② ４ ⑥

36 36

2014年9月11日 (Thu)

順位 氏名 西  南  Total Hdcp Net 氏名 南  Total Hdcp

木曜杯

Net

入賞 

優  勝 梅野　徳人 42 81 9.60 71.40

順位

入賞 

準優勝 宮野　剛雄 40 46 86 14.40 71.60

入賞 

3位 鈴木　康記 41 43 84 10.80 73.20

4位 藤舘　秀剛 44 89 15.60 73.40

5位 菊池　孝育 44 85 10.80 74.20

ＢＧ  

6位 名須川　章次 38 43 81 6.00 75.00

7位 蛯名　修 40 41 81 6.00

52 97 19.20

75.00

8位 長澤　義正 42 86 10.80 75.20

77.80

10位 髙橋　薫 49 96 18.00 78.00

9位 吉田　和弘 45

東  西  南  

HOLE ４ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ５ ③ ⑤ ⑦ ８ ９ Total

PAR 4 4 3 5 4 34 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 43 4 5 4 4

盛岡ハイランドカントリークラブ Page 1 / 1

3 5 3 4 36 1084


