



2014年9月11日 (Thu)

順位	氏名	東	西	南	Total	Hdcp	Net
入賞							
優 勝	梅野 徳人	39	42	81	9.60	71.40	
入賞							
準優勝	宮野 剛雄	40	46	86	14.40	71.60	
入賞							
3位	鈴木 康記	41	43	84	10.80	73.20	
4位	藤館 秀剛	45	44	89	15.60	73.40	
5位	菊池 孝育	41	44	85	10.80	74.20	
B G							
6位	名須川 章次	38	43	81	6.00	75.00	
7位	姥名 修	40	41	81	6.00	75.00	
8位	長澤 義正	44	42	86	10.80	75.20	
9位	吉田 和弘	45	52	97	19.20	77.80	
10位	高橋 薫	47	49	96	18.00	78.00	

順位	氏名	東	西	南	Total	Hdcp	Net
----	----	---	---	---	-------	------	-----

HOLE	東				西				南				Total						
	①	②	3	4	⑤	⑥	⑦	⑧	9	①	2	③	④	5	⑥	⑦	8	⑨	
PAR	4	4	3	5	4	4	5	3	4	36	5	4	3	4	5	4	4	3	36